
Business Services 
Quick Reference 

ORANGE UNIFIED 

SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Business Services Department 

Jenny Delgado 

Administrative Director 

 

1401 N. Handy St. 

Orange, CA 92867 

Phone: 714.628.4479 

Website: www.orangeusd.org 

RISK MANAGEMENT 

DEPARTMENT 

Diana Gaeta 628-5390 

Assistant Director 

dgaeta@orangeusd.org 

 

Susanna Solis 628-5390 

Coordinator 

ssolis@orangeusd.org 

 

Marilyn Paz 628-5390 

Insurance Technician 

marilynn@orangeusd.org 

 

Cindy Naylor 628-5390 

Insurance Technician 

cindyn@orangeusd.org 

 

Alicia Herrera 628-5390 

Fiscal Service Clerk 

aherrera@orangeusd.org 

 

 Property & Liability 

 Workers Compensation 

 Health & Welfare Benefits 

 Medical 

 Dental 

 Vision 

 Life Insurance 

 

http://www.orangeusd.org/riskmanagement/ 

 

OUSD PORTAL 

BUSINESS SERVICES 

Forms 

 Budget Transfers 

 Expenditure Transfers 

 Cash Remittance Form 

 Check Request 

 Reimbursement Request 

 Certificated Payroll Extra Earnings 

Report 
 

References 

 Accounting Quick Tips 

 Budget Quick Tips 

 ASB Procedures 

 Basics of Internal Controls 

 

RISK MANAGEMENT 

 AED Policy and Checklist 

 Workers Comp Packet 

 Student Injury Report 

 Burglary or Vandalism Report 

 Safety Inspection Checklist 

 Field Trip Packet 

 

http://is-sharepnt-s2:3000/District%

20FormsReference/Forms/AllItems.aspx 

http://is-sharepnt-s2:3000/District%20FormsReference/Forms/AllItems.aspx
http://is-sharepnt-s2:3000/District%20FormsReference/Forms/AllItems.aspx


Marie Nguyen 628-5373 

Accounting Manager 

mhnguyen@orangeusd.org 
 

Christina Choi 628-5839 

Financial Analyst 

hchoi@orangeusd.org 

  Expenditure Transfers, 1099 Forms 

  (except Categoricals) 
 

Cathy Sadler 628-5371 

cathys@orangeusd.org 

Accounts Receivable 

Cash Remittance 

Student Body Internal Auditor 

Check Requests (Revolving) 
 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
Peggy Peake 628-5367 

ppeake@orangeusd.org 

   A-E 

Eddie Barraza 628-4037 

ebarraza@orangeusd.org 

   F-M (Conference Reimb) 

Doreen Roberts 628-5366 

droberts@orangeusd.org 

   N-Q 

Pam Casebolt 628-5369 

pcasebolt@orangeusd.org 

   R-Z 

 

http://www.orangeusd.org/accounting/ 

ACCOUNTING 

DEPARTMENT 

BUDGET 

DEPARTMENT 

Barbara Stephens 628-4447 

Director, Fiscal Assistance 

barbaras@orangeusd.org 

Budget Development and Assistance 
 

Jorge Martinez            628-5825 

Budget Control Supervisor 

jorge.martinez@orangeusd.org 
 

Jola Wrzesien 628-4449 

jolaw@orangeusd.org 

Budget Reports 

Expenditure Transfers 

(Categoricals) 
 

Veronica Hernandez 628-4477 

mhernandez@orangeusd.org 

Position Control 
 

Lisa Zampini                        628-4446 

lzampini@orangeusd.org 

Budget Transfers 

Position Control – Extra Earnings 
 

ATTENDANCE ACCOUNTING 
Kathleen Franks 628-4160 

Supervisor 

kfranks@orangeusd.org 
 

Mary Palomino 628-4201 

Attendance Technician 

mpalomino@orangeusd.org 

PAYROLL 

DEPARTMENT 

Sharon Davis 628-4022 

Payroll Manager 

sharon.davis@orangeusd.org 

 

Payroll Technicians 

Leroy Montoya 628-5357 

lmontoya@orangeusd.org 

CE  A - K      CE A - Z Extra Earnings 

CL  A - L   Bus Drivers/Bus Aides 

 

Susan Gustaveson 628-5358 

sgustaveson@orangeusd.org 

CE  L - Z       CE A - Z Substitutes    

CL  M - Z   Bus Drivers/Bus Aides 

 

Becky Bell 628-5363 

bbell@orangeusd.org 

CL  A - L 

 

Soo Schuster 628-5362 

sschuster@orangeusd.org 

CL  M - Z 

 

Tina Everett 628-5846 

teverett@orangeusd.org 

CL  A - Z   Food Service/Child Care/                      

                    Coaches 
 

 

 

 

http://www.orangeusd.org/payroll/ 


